Attached documents: entry fee receipt, safety checklist, 2009 ORC registration certificate (for ORC division) 
	2009 Korea Cup International Yacht Race Entry Form 

	Yacht

	Name 
	 
	Builder 
	 
	Model 
	 
	Sail No. 
	 
	Date of arrival 
	 

	Class
	ORC(  ), Open(  )
	Yacht Club 
	 
	L.O.A.
	 
	Beam
	 
	Depth
	 
	Displacement
	 

	Skipper

	Name
	sex
	height
	weight
	Passport no.
	address
	e-mail
	Phone no.

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Crew

	No.
	Name
	Sex
	height
	weight
	Passport no.
	Date of birth
	address

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Team representative bank account no. (for compensation and prize transfer)

	Bank name
	 
	Account no.
	 
	Depositor 
	 

	       I swear to comply with the RRS, Special Rule of The Race Committee and Sailing Instruction.


	Skipper
	 
	Date
	 
	Signature 
	 


